deaf<.?

CONVO x connect

Deaf Ecosystem Summit

Thursday 28th August

8:30am
9:00am
10:00am

10:30am

11:15am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:45pm

2:30pm
3:00pm

3:45pm

4:30pm

5:45pm

6:30pm

Registration open
Morning tea
Opening Day 1

The startup we almost failed—And how a pivot saved it
Presenters: Sophie Li and Nikhil Bora

You are here: Now, take a step back
Presenter: Sonia Pivac

Lunch

Overcoming adversity as a destination wedding photographer
who is Black Deaf
Presenter: Ashton Jean-Pierre

Turning a passion project into a business: The Auslan Hub journey
Presenter: Kerrie Taylor

Afternoon tea
Panel discussion

Deaf gain, disability and rethinking design
Presenter: Richard Dougherty

Level up your network: How to connect with intention and impact
Presenters: Brent Phillips and Todd Wright

End of Day 1

Cocktail Networking

Friday 29th August

7:00am
9:00am

9:15am

10:00am

10:45am

11:15am

12:30pm

Eat and Network Breakfast
Opening Day 2

From a spark to system
Presenter: Ravi Vasavan

Power of storytelling
Presenter: Olivia Beasley

Morning tea

What it takes: A Deaf-led journey of purpose and change
Presenter: Wayne Betts Jr.

End of Day 2




