

Deaf Ecosystem Summit

Thursday 28th August

8:30am	Registration open
9:00am	Morning tea
10:00am	Opening Day 1
10:30am	The startup we almost failed—And how a pivot saved it Presenters: Sophie Li and Nikhil Bora
11:15am	You are here: Now, take a step back Presenter: Sonia Pivac
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Overcoming adversity as a destination wedding photographer who is Black Deaf Presenter: Ashton Jean-Pierre
1:45pm	Turning a passion project into a business: The Auslan Hub journey Presenter: Kerrie Taylor
2:30pm	Afternoon tea
3:00pm	Panel discussion
3:45pm	Deaf gain, disability and rethinking design Presenter: Richard Dougherty
4:30pm	Level up your network: How to connect with intention and impact Presenters: Brent Phillips and Todd Wright
5:45pm	End of Day 1
6:30pm	Cocktail Networking

Friday 29th August

7:00am	Eat and Network Breakfast
9:00am	Opening Day 2
9:15am	From a spark to system Presenter: Ravi Vasavan
10:00am	Power of storytelling Presenter: Olivia Beasley
10:45am	Morning tea
11:15am	What it takes: A Deaf-led journey of purpose and change Presenter: Wayne Betts Jr.
12:30pm	End of Day 2

